FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2013-06-01
Challenge Régional
20116232 - Angouléme

C1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Ella Bregazzi Kayak Club Angerien J 122.24+2 14h02:15+21 | 124.24 | 212.17 | 152.98
47483647
2 Justine Lorin Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 127.91+0 14h01:30+0 | 127.91 | 251.55 | 158.92
3 Laurine Naveau Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 122.4+6 14h03:00+21 | 128.4 | 256.82 | 152.37
47483647
4 Manon Sacre Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports J 129.58+4 14h00:45+22 | 133.58 | 312.41 | 206.01
5 Emilie Chamouleau Angouleme Canoe Kayak 137.69+0 14h00:00+0 | 137.69 | 356.51 | 270.21
6 Violaine Vennin Moussac Canoe Kayak C 145.99+6 13h59:15+20 | 151.99 | 509.99 =
02200
C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Pierre-antoine Tillard Foyer Loisirs Manslois S 101.27+0 15h43:30+0 | 101.27 | 100.21 | 12.55
2 Edern Le Ruyet Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist S 103.33+2 15h42:45+21 | 105.33 | 149.17 | 21.24
47483647
3 Jason Brothier Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin S 106.01+4 15h42:00+21 | 110.01 | 205.62 | 57.92
47483647
4 Christophe Marechal Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 109.91+2 15h40:30+20 | 111.91 | 228.54 -
5 Kevin Marquais Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 108.68+4 15h41:15+21 | 112.68 | 237.83 | 58.56
47483647
6 Nathan Hossin Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin C 113.41+2 15h39:00+21 | 115.41 | 270.75 | 162.97
47483647
7 Merwan Fliou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin J 113.57+2 15h38:15+21 | 115.57 | 272.69 | 169.1
47483647
8 Jimmy Besson Tardoire Canoe Kayak S 114.55+2 15h37:30+20 | 116.55 | 284.51 | 183.65
0000
9 Christian Boob Tardoire Canoe Kayak \ 116.61+0 15h36:45+0 | 116.61 | 285.23 | 193.84
10 |James Duvernoy Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 117.37+0 15h33:45+0 | 117.37 | 294.39 -
11 Antoine Launay Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 113.91+4 15h39:45+20 | 117.91 | 300.91 | 149.75
02000000
12 | Faysal Ali Zazou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 119.38+0 15h31:30+0 | 119.38 | 318.64 | 257.39
13 | Quentin Desouche Tardoire Canoe Kayak 117.46+2 15h34:30+21 | 119.46 | 319.6 | 220.62
47483647
14 | Jerome Blanchet Kayak Club Angerien C 118.56+2 15h33:00+21 | 120.56 | 332.87 | 247.11

47483647
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Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Amelie Perier - Manon Sacre | Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 166.62+4 15h10:30+21 | 170.62 | 607.39 | 352.21
47483647
2 Laurine Naveau - Tifenn Van | Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 163.45+10 | 15h09:45+21 | 173.45 | 636.07 -
Delft 47483647
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Nicolas Labat - Christophe Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 112.64+0 13h57:00+0 | 112.64 | 175.6 -
Marechal
2 Edern Le Ruyet - Pierre Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist S 113.08+0 13h50:15+0 | 113.08 | 180.65 >
Antoine Tillard
3 Jason Brothier - Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin S 118.88+2 13h56:15+21 | 120.88 | 270.46 | 176.15
Louis-maxime Main 47483647
4 Damien Launay - Antoine Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 122.86+0 13h55:30+0 | 122.86 | 293.26 -
Launay
5 Antoine Giudicelli - Francois | Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 125.39+0 13h57:45+0 | 125.39 | 322.38 | 45.12
Giudicelli
6 Alexandre Dherbilly - Gijs Kayak Club Angerien J 127.82+8 13h48:45+21 | 135.82 | 442.47 -
Zoetbrood 47483647
7 Quentin Desouche - Quentin | Tardoire Canoe Kayak C 130.11+6 13h48:00+21 | 136.11 | 445.8 -
Chauvin 47483647
8 Alexandre Di Nisi - Ludovic Di | Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 131.26+6 13h49:30+21 | 137.26 | 459.04 =
Nisi 47483647
9 Kevin Marquais - Nicolas Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 135.58+8 13h52:30+21 | 143.58 | 531.8 -
Thomas 47483647
10 [Pierre Le Gall - Maxime Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 142.92+2 13h54:45+21 | 144.92 | 547.23 | 405.2
Barrault 47483647
11 Jeanfrancis Battesti - Canoe Kayak Fontenay Le Comte \" 145.32+4 13h53:15+21 | 149.32 | 597.88 | 423.82
Christian Boob 47483647
12 | Theo Desvignes - Arthur Angouleme Canoe Kayak C 140.34+10 | 13h47:15+21 | 150.34 | 609.63 >
Traquet 47483647
13 | Faysal Ali Zazou - Pierre Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin C 139.78+12 | 13h54:00+21 | 151.78 | 626.21 | 417.89
Giudicelli 47483647
14 | Boris Bouillaud - Thomas Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak S 150.9+2 13h51:00+20 | 152.9 | 639.11 -
Chagnaud 000
15 | Brice Guintard - Dylan Sourbe | Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports C 153.17+6 13h45:00+21 | 159.17 | 711.3 -
47483647
16 | Gaetan Drouin - Nathan Rene | Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak C - 13h51:45+0 Nt - -
Corall
16 | Corentin Donnou - Guillaume | Cognac Canoe Kayak C - 13h46:30+0 Nt - -
Morel
16 | Faysal Ali Zazou - Pierre Angouleme Canoe Kayak C - 13h45:45+0 Nt - -

Giudicelli

Cca2M




Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Emilie Chamouleau - Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 127.49+0 15h46:30+0 | 127.49 | 247.04 | 133.1
Christophe Marechal
2 Nicolas Labat - Justine Lorin | Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 139.46+4 15h45:45+21 | 143.46 | 418.44 | 274.44
47483647
3 Jerome Blanchet - Ella Kayak Club Angerien J 145.35+2 15h44:15+21 | 147.35 | 460.2 -
Bregazzi 47483647
4 Sophie Delage - Christian Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin Vv 164.73+0 15h45:00+0 | 164.73 | 646.73 -
Boob
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Corentin Bernard Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports M 116.08+4 13h23:15+21 | 120.08 | 399.5 -
47483647
2 Mathieu Minie Tardoire Canoe Kayak M 118.56+2 13h20:15+20 | 120.56 | 405.58 =
000000
3 Djemy Martin Kayak Club Angerien M 136.33+2 13h16:30+20 | 138.33 | 429.08 -
000
4 Valentin Alliot Foyer Loisirs Manslois M 117.17+6 13h24:00+21 | 123.17 | 438.63 -
47483647
5 Lucas Joubert Foyer Loisirs Manslois 123.39+0 13h28:30+0 | 123.39 | 441.42 -
6 Yanis Rainaud Tardoire Canoe Kayak 119.45+4 13h21:00+20 | 123.45 | 442.18 -
000020
7 Corentin Bernard Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports M 128.47+2 13h41:15+21 | 130.47 | 452.4 -
47483647
8 Louis Demoulin-petit Foyer Loisirs Manslois M 126.91+2 13h33:00+20 | 128.91 | 511.32 -
0000
9 Olivia Legrix Kayak Club Angerien M 147.65+2 13h18:00+20 | 149.65 | 555.95 -
0000000
10 |Maxime Goursaud Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports M 127.27+6 13h30:00+21 | 133.27 | 566.54 -
47483647
11 Julien Pajaud Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou | M 128.15+6 13h21:45+21 | 134.15 | 577.69 -
47483647
12 | Valentin Alliot Foyer Loisirs Manslois M 139.16+2 13h42:00+20 | 141.16 | 581.33 -
0000
13 |Isaac Dufrene Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports M 130.5+8 13h31:30+21 | 138.5 | 632.78 -
47483647
14 | Georges Hibberd Kayak Club Angerien M 136.93+4 13h29:15+21 | 140.93 | 663.55 -
47483647
15 | Julien Pajaud Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou | M 155.45+2 13h40:30+20 | 157.45 | 777.81 -
00000
16 | Mathieu Minie - Yanis Tardoire Canoe Kayak M 162.97+2 13h43:30+20 | 164.97 | 778.08 -
Rainaud 00
17 | Tom Charles Angouleme Canoe Kayak 153.45+0 13h10:30+0 | 153.45 | 822.11 -
18 | Guillaume Morel Cognac Canoe Kayak M 159.78+4 13h27:45+21 | 163.78 | 952.94 -
47483647
19 | Eliott Scamps Angouleme Canoe Kayak M 156.31+8 13h36:45+21 | 164.31 | 959.64 -

47483647
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47 | Anthony Penaud Kayak Club Angerien M | 227.55+112 | 13h25:30+21 | 339.55 | 3178.9 -
47483647 4
48 | Margaux Longeau Angouleme Canoe Kayak M | 327.77+112 | 13h17:15+21 | 439.77 | 3807.4 -
47483647 3
49 | Tristan Giraud Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou | P | 305.53+160 | 13h07:30+21 | 465.53 | 4774.3 -
47483647 9
50 | Quentin Alcaras Kayak Club Angerien P | 252.57+258 | 13h14:15+21 | 510.57 | 5344.8 -
47483647
51 Cerise Babin Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon P | 310.89+310 | 13h12:45+21 | 620.89 | 5837.3 -
47483647 1
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Emilie Chamouleau Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 120.34+0 15h09:00+0 | 120.34 | 227.47 | 102.18
2 Frederique Merle Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon Vv 122.39+0 15h08:15+0 | 122.39 | 250.44 | 118.74
3 Violaine Vennin Moussac Canoe Kayak C 126.04+0 15h04:30+0 | 126.04 | 291.34 | 257.46
4 | Amelie Perier Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 126.58+0 15h06:00+0 | 126.58 | 297.4 | 201.34
5 Ella Bregazzi Kayak Club Angerien J 129.39+0 15h05:15+0 | 129.39 | 328.88 | 252.41
6 Manon Sacre Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports J 127.41+4 15h07:30+21 | 131.41 | 351.52 | 181.75
47483647
7 Tifenn Van Delft Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 132.4+0 15h06:45+0 | 132.4 | 362.62 | 194.99
8 Delhia Petiot Club Popeye Florentais 148.39+0 15h01:30+0 | 148.39 | 541.83 -
9 Soline Delage Amicale Laique Pontouvre C 161.67+10 15h02:15+21 | 171.67 | 802.73 -
47483647
10 |Apolline Cros Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 172.99+4 15h03:00+21 | 176.99 | 862.35 -
47483647
11 Fanny Valeau Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 175.21+4 15h03:45+21 | 179.21 | 887.24 -
47483647
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Ludovic Di Nisi Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 96.42+0 15h00:00+0 | 96.42 | 99.86 8.63
2 Antoine Launay Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 96.77+0 15h00:45+0 | 96.77 | 104.29 | 7.28
3 Louis-maxime Main Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin S 98.99+2 14h58:30+20 | 100.99 | 157.73 | 37.53
0000
4 Nicolas Labat Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 100.04+2 14h57:00+20 | 102.04 | 171.04 | 42.51
000
5 Alexandre Dherbilly Kayak Club Angerien J 99.32+4 14h57:45+21 | 103.32 | 187.24 | 40.64
47483647
6 Damien Launay Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 101.63+4 14h56:15+21 | 105.63 | 216.5 | 61.67
47483647
7 Christophe Marechal Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 101.87+4 14h59:15+21 | 105.87 | 219.54 | 34.65

47483647
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343.15

349.23

349.72

355.3
357.96

363.4
369.36
373.16

379.11

398.24

400.89

423.94
424.82

427.24
436.1

437.74

442.3

454.46

95.03

147.37

166.49

160.93

157.42

74.08

222.75
161.72
141.65

189.72
203.52
155.36

226.32

227.06

256.07
231.26

239.81
249.74

253.54

208.29

139.13

564.52

383.54
324.66

224.34

315.92




39

40

41

42

43
44

45

46
47
48

49
50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65
65
65

Cyril Launay

Axel Delage

Thomas Le Gall

Dylan Sourbe

Romain Poirier

Wilfried Truffy

Daniel Bregazzi

Thomas Chagnaud
Alexandre Grosset

Pierre Dexet

Antoine Moreau

Olivier Bourdet

Samuel Breton

Thierry Le Bonniec

Thomas Young

Corentin Moriniaux

Gijs Zoetbrood

Timothee Megard

Paul Quernez

Antoine Fourgeaud

Raphael Jean

Liam Davis

Leo Aranda

Marius Delvaux

Anthony Bernard

Loick Dubois

Basile Pierre Eugene
Nathan Rene Corail

Boris Bouillaud

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Foyer Loisirs Manslois

Kayak Club Angerien

Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak
Cognac Canoe Kayak

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Niortais

Canoe Kayak Fontenay Le Comte

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou

Tardoire Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Kayak Club Angerien

Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon

Canoe Kayak Niortais

Foyer Loisirs Manslois

Tardoire Canoe Kayak

Tardoire Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Moussac Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou

Moussac Canoe Kayak
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak

122.48+2

122.98+2

121.65+4

123.88+2

130.55+0
129.73+2

129.59+4

135.73+2
136.71+2
144.76+0

144.76+2
147.36+4

139.82+12

152.39+4

155.76+4

111.57+54

116.01+56

173.07+2

170+6

129.85+52

139.83+56

146.44+50

189.51+10

211.02+10

157.38+102

136.52+204

14h33:45+21
47483647

14h30:00+21
47483647

14h29:15+21
47483647

14h28:30+21
47483647

14h24:45+0

14h27:00+20
00000

14h26:15+21
47483647

14h13:30+20
14h09:00+20
14h20:15+0

14h21:45+20

14h19:30+20
0200

14h24:00+21
47483647

14h22:30+22
00000

14h05:15+20
00002000

14h48:45+21
47483647

14h42:45+21
47483647

14h17:15+20
00000

14h16:30+22
20000

14h33:00+21
47483647

14h21:00+21
47483647

14h18:45+21
47483647

14h18:00+21
47483647

14h12:45+21
47483647

14h15:45+55
20000

14h10:30+21
47483647

14h34:30+
14h32:15+
14h15:00+

124.48

124.98

125.65

125.88

130.55
131.73

133.59

137.73
138.71
144.76

146.76
151.36

151.82

156.39

159.76

165.57

172.01

175.07

176

181.85

195.83

196.44

199.51

221.02

259.38

340.52

Nt
Nt
Nt

455.23

461.55

470.04

472.95

532.1
547.04

570.59

623.02
635.43
712.05

737.38
795.64

801.46

859.34

902.02

975.6

1057.1

1095.9

1107.6

1181.7

1358.8

1366.5

1405.4

1677.8

2163.6

3191.2

271.63

337.59

341.95

354.22

455.68
411.55

421.49

538.18

617.98

159.68

218.2

304.57




65
65
65
65

Corentin Donnou
Antoine Giudicelli

Etienne Chauvin

Thibault Dufour

Cognac Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Amicale Laique Pontouvre

Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak

”w »w »w O

14h11:15+

14h09:45+
14h50:15+0

14h54:00+

Nt
Nt
Nt




